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REZULTATI ZAVRŠNOG TESTA IZ NSTAVNOG PREDMETA
INVESTICIJSKI MENADŽMENT U TURIZMU
PREDROK


	Red. br.
	Prezime i ime
	I TEST
	II TEST
	SEM. RAD
	Z T
	Ukupnp

	
	
	MAX 25
bod
	MAX 25 bod
	20 bod
	Max 30
	

	1.
	HASANOVIĆ AIDA
	25
	25
	20
	30
	100

	2.
	HUKIĆ ADNA
	25
	Np
	20
	30
	75

	3.
	HODŽIĆ LEJLA
	25
	Np 
	20
	NP
	45

	4.
	MEŠIĆ EMIR 
	20
	25
	20
	30
	95

	5.
	SMAJLOVIĆ EMIJIO
	20
	25
	20
	30
	95

	6.
	GAVRANOVIĆ FARIS
	20
	25
	20
	30
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